

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.2977-2978 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2003 in CRLMA No. 305/2001 & CRLA No. 3800/2000 of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MADAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)

Date: 24/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.M.Poply, Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Nos. 1 to 5 Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For R.No.6 Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks in view of the letter circulated by the counsel for

Respondent No.6 to enable him to file the counter affidavit.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master