

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2977-2978/2004

(From the impugned judgement and final order dated 18/12/2003 in CRLMA No. 305/2001 & CRLA No. 3800/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MADAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 01/12/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. N.M.Popli,Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv. (N.P.)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjai K. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Vijai Shukla, adv.

Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Mr. Shahid Ali rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chowdhry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up in the third week of February, 2007 on a non-miscellaneous
day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master